
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B I L T E N 

Memorijal "Blažo Tadić" 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Danilovgrad 08.12.2024. godine 



Pojedinačno 

 

1.Hadrović Alen    97, 96, 193 

2.Škrijelj Elvis    95, 97, 192 * 

3.Gojković Srđan     95, 97, 192 

4.Radunović Lazar     94, 94, 188 

5.Draškić Damir     90, 97, 187 * 

6.Kovačević Rajko     90, 97, 187 

7.Ćorić Radoje     91, 96, 187 

8.Tomović Srđan     93, 93, 186* 

9.Tahiri Musa     93, 93, 186 

10.Radović Dragan     94, 92, 186 

11.Hrkać Zoran     95, 91, 186 

12.Lukić Aleksandar     88, 96, 184 

13.Vuković Vladan     93, 91, 184 

14.Popović Slobodan     92, 91, 182 

15.Ćorac Ivan      88, 93, 181 

16.Raspopović Mladen    93, 88, 181 

17.Čapunović Saša    91, 88, 179 

18.Džogaz Aleksandar   87, 91, 178 

19.Mićunović Vuk     89, 89, 178 

20.Redžić Jasmin     91, 87, 178 

21.Šturanović Nikša    86, 90, 176 

22.Perović Dragan     89, 87, 176 

23.Vukčević Zoran     88, 87, 175 

24.Miranović Dušan    86, 88, 174 

25.Ćorac Milić     86, 87, 173 

26.Radović Srđan     85, 86, 171 

27.Radošić Zdravko    86, 85, 171 

28.Stijović Marko     87, 84, 171 

29.Gajević Stevan     81, 89, 170 

30. Mićunović Zoran    86, 84, 170 

31.Knezović Toni     87, 82, 169 

32.Jelić Rade      79, 89, 168 

33.Darmanović Velizar    83, 83, 166 

34.Kučinar Dragan     77, 86, 163 

35.Šušić Velimir     80, 83, 163 

36.Ćorsović Boris    86, 76, 162 

37.Crevar Duško    80, 81, 161 

38.Matović Vučić     77, 83, 160 



39.Nikčević Vesko    80, 80, 160 

40.Pavićević Rajko     75, 84, 159 

41.Šaban Boris     80, 79, 159 

42.Radojević Milovan    74, 84, 158 

43.Radojević Marko     77, 81, 158 

44.Kostadinović Marjan   91, 67, 158 

45.Vukotić Spasoje     75, 79, 154 

46.Šušić Damjan     86, 68, 154 

47.Janković Bojan     69, 83, 152 

48.Dragović Boris     71, 80, 151 

49.Vujošević Boško     81, 70, 151 

50.Stojanović Filip     67, 82, 149 

51.Minić Slađan     70, 79, 149 

52.Glavonjić Srđan     76, 73, 149 

53.Samardžić Miodrag    74, 71, 145 

54.Peković Branko     69, 73, 142 

55.Jančovski Vanče     78, 61, 139 

56.Glomazić Nikola     59, 78, 137 

57.Džogaz Vuk     60, 77, 137 

58.Ćalasan Života     61, 69, 130 

59.Vuković Goran     63, 64, 127 

60.Jančovski Nikola     68, 59, 127 

61.Gardašević Božidar   68, 56, 124 

62.Zloković Mitar     51, 69, 120 

63.Kaljević Nikola     65, 50, 115 

64.Drašković Vladimir   52, 57, 109 

65.Tufegdžić Željko     57, 52, 109 

66.Cicmil Luka     40, 68, 108 

67.Matović Luka     64, 39, 103 

68.Roganović Boško     34, 33, 67 

69.Radinović Matija    18, 38, 56 

 

Žene 

1.Marković Suzana     93, 96, 189 

2.Bajčeta Maša     83, 88, 171 

3.Brković Nadica     79, 89 168 



 

Rezultati ekipno 
 
 
Muškarci ekipno: 
 
1. "Vojnik" Danilovgrad I (571) 

-Tahiri Musa 93, 93, 186 
-Hadrović Alen 97, 96, 193 
-Škrijelj Elvis 95, 97, 192 

 
2. "Nikšić" Nikšić (556) 

-Popović Slobodan 92, 91, 183 
-Kovačević Rajko 90, 97, 187 
-Radović Dragan 94, 92, 186 

 
 
3. "Vojnik" II Danilovgrad (543) 

-Raspopović Mladen 93, 88, 181 
-Tomović Srđan 93, 93, 186 
-Šturanović Nikša 86, 90, 176 

 
 
4. "Alfa" Široki Brijeg (542) 

-Hrkać Zoran 95, 91, 186 
-Draškić Damir 90, 97, 187 
-Knezović Toni 87, 82, 169 

 
5. "Kalibar" Nikšić (540) 

-Lukić Aleksandar 88, 96, 184 
-Džogaz Aleksandar 87, 91, 178 
-Redžić Jasmin 91, 87, 178 

 
6. "SSM" Podgorica (540) 

-Marković Suzana 93, 96, 189 
-Vukčević Zoran 88, 87, 175 
-Perović Dragan 89, 87, 176 

 
7. "Brskovo" Mojkovac (520) 

-Minić Slađan 70, 79, 149 
-Ćorić Radoje 91, 96, 187 
-Vuković Vladan 93, 91, 184 

 
8. "Zajcev" Berane (512) 

-Ćorac Ivan 88, 93, 181 
-Ćorac Milić 86, 87, 173 
-Radojević Milovan 74, 84, 158 

 
9. "Leotar" Trebinje (469) 

-Jelić Rade 79, 89, 168 
-Glavonjić Srđan 76, 73, 149 
-Janković Bojan 69, 83, 152  


